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EXHIBITOR
LANDON HERTZ
BAILEY DUNCAN

SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM

HALEY DORRAM

SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM

EMMA AMOS
CARLIE BOLING
JEWEL HENEGHAN
CHLOE WRIGHT
CARLIE BOLING
CARLIE BOLING
JEWEL HENEGHAN
LANDON HERTZ
HALEY DORRAM
KYNEDI LIEN
CHLOE WRIGHT
CARLIE BOLING
HALEY DORRAM
ADDISON VERMETT

Jan ++ Youth Top Lop

STATE ZONE

IL
X
TN
TN
NE
TN
OH
X
CA
X
X
X
CA
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X
X
NE

IL

aawbbowowooaoNPrRARPAANPPOCOWO O MO

EAR #
HH319
DUKE
PS
FR
ENVY
SG
L
BB1251
PHNX
WANDA

HOKEYPOKEY

ARTIE
COBRA
HH310
DAISY
SH28
BRISBY
THEMAN
SLOAN
GEORGIA

SHOWS POINTS

6
5
14
14
6
14
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740
676
495
374
336
292
224
212
188
168
163
162
145
142
141
140
134
132
125
100



